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per semester: Fall = 42; Spring = 43.
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TOTAL DAYS - CLASSES & EXAMS

Fall Semester

Spring Semester
Summer Term A
Summer Term B

2017
2018

84 Days
84.5 Days
2018 29 Days

2018 29 Days
Total: 226.5 Days

NOTE: A Saturday class day is calculated as a half day.
Examination days are counted as full instructional days.
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